
 
 

第９回 LOVE ALLダブルス大会 平成２２年１２月２９日 北小学校体育館

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

加藤 健人

加 藤

坪井 彩佳

坪 井

（ 中 １ ）
（ 小 ５ ）

水野 裕加

水 野

諸 田 萌

諸 田

（ 中 １ ）
（ 小 ６ ）

水野 成美

水 野

黒川 沙貴

黒 川

（ 小 ６ ）

諸 田 彩

諸 田

加藤 彩音

加 藤

（ 小 ６ ）
（ 小 ４ ）

伊藤 江里

伊 藤

三輪 美月

三 輪

（ 小 ６ ）

４
M 1-3

G 4-7

P 176-218

×

○

21-19
13-21
16-21

19-21
21-13
21-16

○

×

21-19
14-21
21-14

19-21
21-14
14-21

×

○

8-21
21-18
10-21

21- 8
18-21
21-10

×

○

11-21
20-22

21-11
22-20

３
M 2-2

G 5-6

P 195-205

○

×

15-21
21-16
21-16

21-15
16-21
16-21

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

×

○

8-21
21-18
18-21

21- 8
18-21
21-18

５
M 0-4

G 3-8

P 186-207

×

○

13-21
21-10
18-21

21-13
10-21
21-18

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

１
M 4-0

G 8-2

P 196-157

○

×

21-18
21-18

18-21
18-21 ２

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 181-147

勝 敗混合ダブルスＢクラス
順
位

諸田 懐音

諸 田

黒川 美帆

黒 川

（ 小 ５ ）
（ 小 ３ ）

松井 美沙紀

松 井

小川 咲亜弥

小 川

（ 小 ６ ）
（ 小 ２ ）

小川 菜々花

小 川

大平 歩実

大 平

（ 小 ５ ）
（ 小 ４ ）

後藤 弓人

後 藤

大橋 康平

大 橋

（ 小 ３ ）
（ 小 ５ ）

水野 会理

水 野

有尾 明香

有 尾

（ 小 ４ ）

４
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 141-189

×

○

10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

○

×

18-21
22-20
24-22

21-18
20-22
22-24

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

×

○

7-21
16-21

21- 7
21-16

２
M 3-1

G 7-3

P 204-172

○

×

21-16
22-24
21-16

16-21
24-22
16-21

○

×

21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

×

○

19-21
21-19
16-21

21-19
19-21
21-16

５
M 0-4

G 4-8

P 238-251

×

○

24-22
12-21
22-24

22-24
21-12
24-22

×

○

20-22
21-12
20-22

22-20
12-21
22-20

３
M 2-2

G 4-5

P 181-176

×

○

23-25
18-21

25-23
21-18 １

M 4-0

G 8-2

P 205-181

勝 敗混合ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

山田 愛莉

山 田

元川 明唯奈

元 川

（ 小 ５ ）
（ 小 １ ）

岸田 なつみ

岸 田

大橋 茜音

大 橋

（ 小 ３ ）
（ 小 ２ ）

澤 はる香

澤

山田 悠貴

山 田

（ 小 ２ ）

伊藤 理沙

伊 藤

田川 さくら

田 川

（ 小 ４ ）
（ 小 ３ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-3

P 175-154

○

×

16-21
21-19
21-18

21-16
19-21
18-21

○

×

15-21
21-19
21- 7

21-15
19-21
7-21

○

×

18-21
21-17
21-11

21-18
17-21
11-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 142-123

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

○

×

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 123-129

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21 ４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 110-144


