

第9回 LOVE ALLダブルス大会

平成22年12月29日 北小学校体育館

混合ダブルスAクラス	加坪 藤井	水諸 野田	水黒 川	諸加 田藤	伊三 藤輪	勝敗	順位
加藤 健人 (中1) 坪井 彩佳 (小5)	×	×	○ 21-19 13-21 16-21	×	○ 8-21 21-18 10-21	×	M 1-3 G 4-7 P 176-218 4
水野 裕加 (中1) 諸田 萌 (小6)	○ 19-21 21-13 21-16	×	○ 15-21 21-16 21-16	×	×	M 2-2 G 5-6 P 195-205 3	
水野 成美 (小6) 黒川 沙貴	×	×	○ 21-15 16-21 16-21	×	×	M 0-4 G 3-8 P 186-207 5	
諸田 彩 (小6) 加藤 彩音 (小4)	○ 21-8 18-21 21-10	○ 21-15 21-15	○ 21-13 10-21 21-18	○ 21-18 21-18	○ 21-18 21-18	M 4-0 G 8-2 P 196-157 1	
伊藤 江里 (小6) 三輪 美月	○ 21-11 22-20	○ 21-8 18-21 21-18	○ 21-13 21-14	×	○ 18-21 18-21	M 3-1 G 6-3 P 181-147 2	

混合ダブルスBクラス	諸黒 田川	松井 小川	小川 大平	後藤 大橋	水野 有尾	勝敗	順位
諸田 懐音 (小5) 黒川 美帆 (小3)	×	×	○ 10-21 14-21	×	×	M 1-3 G 2-7 P 141-189 4	
松井 美沙紀 (小6) 小川 咲亜弥 (小2)	○ 21-10 21-14	×	○ 21-16 22-24 21-16	○ 21-18 21-13	×	M 3-1 G 7-3 P 204-172 2	
小川 菜々花 (小5) 大平 歩実 (小4)	×	×	○ 16-21 24-22 16-21	×	×	M 0-4 G 4-8 P 238-251 5	
後藤 弓人 (小3) 大橋 康平 (小5)	○ 21-14 21-16	×	○ 22-24 21-12 24-22	○ 23-25 18-21	×	M 2-2 G 4-5 P 181-176 3	
水野 会理 (小4) 有尾 明香	○ 21-7 21-16	○ 21-19 19-21 21-16	○ 22-20 12-21 22-20	○ 25-23 21-18	○ M 4-0 G 8-2 P 205-181 1		

混合ダブルスCクラス	山元 田川	岸田 大橋	澤山 田川	伊藤 田川	勝敗	順位
山田 愛莉 (小5) 元川 明唯奈 (小1)	×	○ 16-21 21-19 21-18	○ 15-21 21-19 21- 7	○ 18-21 21-17 21-11	M 3-0 G 6-3 P 175-154 1	
岸田 なつみ (小3) 大橋 茜音 (小2)	×	○ 21-16 19-21 18-21	○ 21-17 21-17	○ 21-13 21-18	M 2-1 G 5-2 P 142-123 2	
澤 はる香 (小2) 山田 悠貴 (小2)	×	×	○ 21-12 21-18	○ M 1-2 G 3-4 P 123-129 3		
伊藤 理沙 (小4) 田川 さくら (小3)	×	×	○ 12-21 18-21	○ M 0-3 G 1-6 P 110-144 4		